Knox County Commission and Budget Committee

Joint Meeting Agenda
Commission Hearing Room
Knox County Courthouse
62 Union Street
Rockland, ME 04841

Thursday — November 14, 2013 — 5:00 p.m.

VI.

5:00

5:01

5:03

5:08

6:00

Meeting Called To Order (Chair Bob Duke for the Knox County Budget Committee,
Commission Chair Carol Maines for the Knox County Commission)

Public Comment

Approve Minutes (Chair Bob Duke for the Knox County Budget Committee, Chair Carol
Maines for the Knox County Commission)

1. Minutes of the Joint Budget Meeting of October 31, 2013.

2. Minutes of the Joint Budget Meeting of November 7, 2013.

Budget Review

1. Time & Tide RC&D (pp. 21)
2. Registry of Deeds (pp. 10)
3. Emergency Management Agency (pp. 12)
4. Building Maintenance (pps. 6-8)
5. Building Maintenance — 301 Park Street (pp. 9)

6. Other

Final Vote on all Department Budgets (in preparation for Public Hearing)

Adjourn
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